－ 1 －
  Spray Gun
    W-400
Main Specifications Maximum Working Pressure
Noise level (LAeqT)
Temperature range
 ６.８ bar (９８ PSI)
７９.７ dB(A)
５～４０  ℃
Pattern width Model Type of
feed
※1 Nozzle
orifice
φmm(in)
Air cap set ※2 Atomizing
air pressure
bar (PSI)
Fluid
output
ml/min
Air
consumption
l/min(cfm)
mm(in)
Spray
distance
Weight
g(lbs)
2.0 (29) 140 280 (9.9) 175(6.9) 150(5.9) W-400-122G 1.2 (0.047) 3.0 (43) 160 370(13.1) 250(9.8) 250(9.8)
2.0 (29) 160 280 (9.9) 225(8.8) 150(5.9) W-400-132G 1.3（0.051） 3.0 (43) 200 370(13.1) 300(11.8) 250(9.8)
2.0 (29) 210 280 (9.9) 255(10.0) 200(7.9) W-400-142G 1.4 (0.055) 3.0 (43) 265 370 (13.1) 320(12.6) 250(9.8)
2.0 (29) 240 280 (9.9) 270(10.6) 200(7.9) W-400-162G 1.6 (0.063)
LV2
3.0 (43) 310 370 (13.1) 340(13.4) 250(9.8)
2.0 (29) 320 290 (10.2) 250(10.2) 200(7.9) W-400-182G 1.8 (0.071) LV1 3.0 (43) 400 380 (13.4) 320(12.6) 250(9.8)
W-400-251G
Gravity
2.5(0.098) W1 3.0 (43) 580 360 (12.7) 340(13.4) 250(9.8)
380(0.84)

use and retain for reference.
ＩＮＳＴＲＵＣＴＩＯＮ ＭＡＮＵＡＬ (For Oversea's Sales)
和文取説は、裏面にあります
◆
◆
◆
◆
◆
◆
◆
Fluid nozzle-fluid needle set combination
Fluid nozzle Fluid needle set
Orifice
φmm(in)
Mark Mark
φ1.2(0.047) W200/12 40012
φ1.3(0.051) W200/13
φ1.4(0.055) W400/14
φ1.6(0.063) W400/16
20015
φ1.8(0.071) W200/18 W20018
φ2.5(0.098) W200/25 W20025
suzuki
Rectangle
－ 2 －
■ ＳＡＦＥＴＹ ＷＡＲＮＩＮＧＳ